UNITY FUNERAL CARE, 235 CHASE SIDE, ENFIELD EN2 ORA. 0208 054 5954

ADDITIONAL DISBURSEMENTS

Cremation fee

Grave and interment fee

Church fees, from

Funeral officiant (eg. celebrant, minister of religion, etc.), from

Organist

£ on request
£ on request
£250
£250

£ on request

ADDITIONAL FUNERAL DIRECTOR PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

This funeral director may be able to supply a range of optional, additional products and services, or to arrange (on

your behalf) for a third party to supply them. Examples include:

Additional mileage (price per mile)

Ashes casket

Bearer

Carriage and pair horses (black or white), from

Coffin upgrade

Collection and delivery of ashes

Embalming, washing and dressing

Grave-marker

Limousine

Order of service, designed and printed, 4-page (minimum 50)
Order of service, designed and printed, 8-page (minimum 50)
Out of hours transfer of deceased, supplement from

Removal of memorial

Saturday or Sunday supplement

Services supplied outside of normal office hours

Transfer deceased to their home or church overnight

Wake

White dove release (6), from

£1.00

£150

£70

£1300

£ on request
£50

£150

£100

£350

£ on request
£ on request
£100

£ on request
£0

£ on request
£100

£ on request

£180




UNITY FUNERAL CARE, 235 CHASE SIDE, ENFIELD EN2 ORA. 0208 054 5954

COFFIN UPGRADES

Raised lid veneered oak coffin
Raised lid veneered mahogany coffin
Raised lid solid oak coffin

Pastel modern coffin white
Ambassador raised lid white coffin
Zinc lining

Casket

£250
£250
£1200
£200
£800
£300

£ on request




