

ITEMISED PRICE LIST

ADDITIONAL DISBURSEMENTS	
Cremation fee	£ on request
Grave and interment fee	£ on request
Church fees, from	£250
Funeral officiant (eg. celebrant, minister of religion, etc.), from	£250
Organist	£ on request

ADDITIONAL FUNERAL DIRECTOR PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

This funeral director may be able to supply a range of optional, additional products and services, or to arrange (on your behalf) for a third party to supply them. Examples include:

Additional mileage (price per mile)	£1.00
Ashes casket	£150
Bearer	£70
Carriage and pair horses (black or white), from	£1300
Coffin upgrade	£ on request
Collection and delivery of ashes	£50
Embalming, washing and dressing	£150
Grave-marker	£100
Limousine	£350
Order of service, designed and printed, 4-page (minimum 50)	£ on request
Order of service, designed and printed, 8-page (minimum 50)	£ on request
Out of hours transfer of deceased, supplement from	£ 100
Removal of memorial	£ on request
Saturday or Sunday supplement	£0
Services supplied outside of normal office hours	£ on request
Transfer deceased to their home or church overnight	£100
Wake	£ on request
White dove release (6), from	£180



COFFIN UPGRADES	
Raised lid veneered oak coffin	£250
Raised lid veneered mahogany coffin	£250
Raised lid solid oak coffin	£1200
Pastel modern coffin white	£200
Ambassador raised lid white coffin	£800
Zinc lining	£300
Casket	£ on request